Town of Three Rivers

Town Grants Paid to Other Organizations

Year ended March 31, 2022

Cardigan Craft Centre

Garden of the Gulf Museum
Georgetown Elementary School
Heatherdale Community Club Inc
Kings Playhouse

Montague Rotary Library

PEl Canada Games 2023
Southeast Environmental Association
TCAP

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Whim Road Black Fly Program

$ 2,457.23
13,000.00
1,000.00
11,434.83
12,000.00
996.80
3,333.33
1,000.00
25,000.00
4,695.00
500.00

$ 75,417.19



