Town of Three Rivers Town Grants Paid to Other Organizations Year ended March 31, 2022

Cardigan Craft Centre	\$ 2,457.23
Garden of the Gulf Museum	13,000.00
Georgetown Elementary School	1,000.00
Heatherdale Community Club Inc	11,434.83
Kings Playhouse	12,000.00
Montague Rotary Library	996.80
PEI Canada Games 2023	3,333.33
Southeast Environmental Association	1,000.00
ТСАР	25,000.00
Three Rivers Sportsplex	4,695.00
Whim Road Black Fly Program	500.00
	\$ 75,417.19